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Vodka

Gin

Dingle Vodka (Ireland)
Titos (USA)

Istil 38 (Ireland)

Istil 38 Pink Berry (lreland)
Istil 38 Vanilla (Ireland)
Belvedere (Poland)

Grey Goose (France)

Dingle Gin (lreland)

Black Water (Ireland)

Black Water Wexford Strawberry Gin (lreland)
Micil (Ireland)

Gunpowder Gin (Ireland)

Gunpowder Brazilian Pineapple Gin (Ireland)
Gunpowder Sardinian Citrus Gin (Ireland)
Mor Gin (Ireland)

Weavers Gin (lreland)

Ha’Penny Gin (Ireland)

Ha’Penny Rhubarb Pink Gin (Ireland)
Bertha’s Revenge (Ireland)

An Dulaman Gin (Ireland)

Brandy

Hennessy

Remy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.O.

€6.90
€7.30
€6.90
€7.10
€7.10
€8.80
€8.80

€6.90
€7.20
€7.30
€7.30
€7.80
€7.90
€7.90
€7.50
€6.90
€6.90
€7.00
€7.40
€8.20

€7.20
€8.50
€8.80
€18.00
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Independents

Dunville 1808 Blended

Dunville “Three Crowns” Vintage Blend
Dunville Peated

Dunville PX Cask Single Malt 12- Year-Old

Knappogue Castle 12-year-Old
Knappogue Castle 16-Year-Old Single
Knappogue Castle 21-year-old

Lambay Irish Whiskey Small Batch

Fercullen Single Malt
Fercullen 10-Year-Old Single Grain
Fercullen 14-Year-Old
Fercullen 18-Year-Old

Pearse Founders Choice 12-Year-Old

Dingle Single Malt
Dingle Single Pot Still

Drumshambo Single Pot Still

Lost Irish

€6.80
€8.00
€8.80
€15.00

€9.00
€16.00
€26.20

€7.00

€8.50
€9.00
€15.50
€23.80

€7.80

€9.00
€11.60

€10.50

€8.50
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Bushmills Distillery

Bushmills Original

Bushmills Blackbush

Bushmills Caribbean Rum Cask
Bushmills American Oak Cask
Bushmills 10-year-old
Bushmills 16-year-old
Bushmills 21-year-old

Tullamore Distillery

Tullamore Dew Original
Tullamore Dew 18-year-old
Tullamore Dew XO Caribbean

€6.70
€7.20
€7.00
€7.00
€10.00
€17.00
€23.00

€6.70
€15.50
€6.70
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Champagne

Taittinger NV €120.00
Taittinger NV Champagne is a bright golden yellow in colour with fine

constant bubbles. On the nose you notice fresh baked bread and fruit with

aromas of peach, white flowers and vanilla pod.

Prosecco Glass | Bottle

Prosecco Spumante Cantina Breganze Extra Dry N.V. €55.00
Catina Beato Bartolomeo Breganze, Veneto, Italy

Perfumed, good fruit, with a fresh and creamy finish and refreshing froth.

Bronze — Decanter World Wine Awards, Oct. 2010

Cava

Castillo de Perelada, Stars Cava Brut Reserva €12.50 | €56.00
Cava DO, Spain 2018

Generous stream of bubbles. Clean and crisp fruity aromas with subtle

notes of ageing enhancing its complexity.

Castillo de Perelada, Stars “Touch of Rosé” Organic Cava Brut €12.50 | €56.00
Cava DO, Spain 2020

Clean and floral with fine bubbles. Complex on the palate, fruity smooth

and silky with good balance.
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The Bank’s Cocktails

Classics & Twists

The Bank’s Bloody Mary

Istil 38 Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tabasco Sauce, Salt and Pepper, Cajun Spices,
Worchester Sauce, Horseradish and Tomato Juice

The Old Fashioned
Teeling Small Batch Whiskey OR Makers Mark, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters,
Rich Demerara Sugar, Fresh Orange Peel and Maraschino Cherry.

Negroni Bianco
Gunpowder Sardinian Citrus Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc, Orange Bitters, Fresh Citrus
and Rosemary.

The Bank’s French Martini

Istil38 Vanilla Vodka. Shaken with Raspberries, Pineapple Juice

and Chambord. Served straight up.

Penicillin

Teeling Small Batch, Honey, Lemon, and Ginger with a Smoked Whiskey Float.

Shorts & Sours

The Downturn
Havana 7 Year, Peach Schnapps, Peach Purée, Honey, Pineapple Juice and mint.

The Loan Approval

€14.00

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

Teeling Small Batch & a Hint of Cointreau. Orange Bitters, Lemon Juice, Egg Whites

and Demerara Sweetened Marmalade. Finished with a dash of Angostura Bitters.

The Default
Teeling’s Small Batch, Elderflower Liqueur, Cucumber and Lemon.

Godfather Sour
Makers Mark, Amaretto, Lemon, Egg Whites and Sugar
Note: Finished with a Red Wine Spray!

Gin & Melon Sour
Weaver’s Gin, Midori, Lemon, Egg White, Rosemary, Syrup.

Belfast Banking Coffee
Poitin, Cold Brew Coffee, Rich Demerara Sugar and Cream

€14.50

€14.50

€14.50

€10.00

Kilbeggan Distilling Company

Kilbeggan Irish Whiskey
Kilbeggan 21-Year-Old

Connemara Single Malt

Tyrconnell Single Malt

Tyrconnell Port Cask 10-Year-Old
Tyrconnell Madeira Cask 10-Year-old
Tyrconnell Sherry Cask 10-Year-old

Walsh Distillery
Irishman Single Malt

Writers Tears Copper Pot

Writers Tears Redhead Single Malt
Writers Tears Cask Strength

Teeling Distillery

The Bank’s Teeling Pot Still (Limited)
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Hand selected by our team this unique Whiskey is 62.9% Cask Strength

Single Pot Still. Matured in Sherry casks and with only 300 bottles produced

it can only be found on our shelves.

Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Single Malt

Teeling Single Grain

Teeling Single Pot Still

Teeling Blackpitts Peated Single Malt
Teeling 15-year-old Japanese Edition

€6.70
€15.50

€7.00

€7.00

€10.50
€11.00
€11.00

€8.00
€8.00

€9.00
€23.00

€15.00

Bottle €740.00

€7.00
€8.50
€9.00
€9.00
€7.50
€17.50
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Irish Whiskey Midleton Distillery The Bank’s Cocktails

Coolers

Paddy €6.70 The Bank Statement €14.50
Jameson €6.70 Makers Mark, Strawberry Purée, Ginger, Angostura Bitters, Lemon Juice
Powers €6.70 topped with Ginger Beer
Jameson Crested €7.50 Gin Gin Mule €14.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout €7.20 Weavers Gin, Ginger, Lemon and Angostura Bitters topped with Ginger Beer
Jameson Caskmates I.P.A. €7.20 Interest Free Anything Goes! €14.50
Jameson Single Pot Still Five Oak Cask Release €10.00 Bacardi Rum, Campari, Honey and Lemon topped with Aunty Lena’s Pale Ale
Jameson Black Barrel Blended €10.70 Cucumber & Mint Cooler €14.50
Jameson 18-year-old €26.00 Weavers Gin, Mint, Cucumber, Sugar and Lime Juice topped with Soda Water
Jameson 18-year-old Bow Street Cask Strength €40.00 Paloma €14.50
Powers Three Swallows Single Pot Still €9.00 Rooster Tequila, Lime Juice, Fresh Grapefruit and a Pinch of Salt, topped with Soda
Powers LVA Edition €12.50
Powers 16-year-old Single Cask Edition €34.00 The Banks Sparkling Cocktails
Redbreast 12-year-old Single Pot Still €12.00 The Bank 75 €15.00
Redbreast 15-year-old Cask Strength €16.00 Weavers Gin, Raspberry Purée, Chambord, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice
Redbreast 15-year-old Single Pot Still €20.50 topped with Prosecco.
Redbreast 21-year-old Single Pot Still €29.00 The Bank Teller €15.00
Redbreast 27-year-old Ruby Port Cask €65.00 Gunpowder Pineapple Gin, Galliano, Lime Juice, Orgeat, Pineapple Juice
Green Spot Single Pot Still €11.00 topped with Prosecco.
Green Spot Chateau Leoville Barton Single Pot Still €12.00 The Bank Royale €15.00
Green Spot Chateau Montelena Single Pot Still €12.50 Blackberry Liqueur, Peach Schnapps, Peach and Lemon Juice on crushed ice
Yellow Spot 12-year-old Single Pot Still €13.00 topped with Prosecco.
Blue Spot 7-year-old €20.00 Flirtini €15.00
Red Spot 15-year-old Single Pot Still €20.00 Istil 38 Wild Berry Vodka, Raspberry Purée, Pineapple Juice topped with Prosecco.
Gold Spot 9-year-old €35.00
Method and Madness Single Grain €9.50 Non- Alcoholic Cocktails
Method and Madness S!ngle Pot Still €12.00 Pineapple Pop €6.50
Method and Madness Single Malt €12.50 . ) . .

) Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Vanilla Syrup and Soda Water
Midleton Very Rare year 2022 €45.00
Midleton Verv R 2023 €35.00 Fresh Homemade Lemonade €6.50

\aleton Very Rare year ) Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water
Midleton Very Rare ‘Charlie Chawke’ 28-Year-Old Shot €250.00 Peach and Apple Mojito €7.00
Single Cask Bottle €3,000.00 Appel Juice, Peach Purée, Mint and Lime topped with Soda Water
Only 168 bottles ever produced, Midleton’s oldest & most iconic Zero-Tini €7.00

Single Cask Whiskey. It has bold rounded nuttiness, an abundance of

citrus, exotic fruits & distinctive pot still spice, truly remarkable. Raspberry Purée, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Orgeat Syrup and

Lime Juice topped with Soda.
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Draug ht Bee I’S Origin ABV Price
Guinness Stout (Ireland) 4.2% €7.00
Smithwicks Ale (Ireland) 3.8% €7.10
Bill Chawke’s Legacy Lager (Ireland) 4.2% €7.40

Our first Exclusive beer to The Chawke Pub Group. Inspired by the legendary publican Bill Chawke, who
laid the foundations in the pub trade for his son, Charlie Chawke & the generations to follow. A crisp
refreshing, great tasting Golden Lager, with floral hops & malt notes. Gluten Free.

Aunty Lena’s Pale Ale (Ireland) 4.5% €7.50
The newest addition pale ale to The Chawke Pub Group. Made in memory to Aunty Lena, a matriarch and Bill
Chawke’s much loved sister. A golden to amber colour and moderate strength.

Five Lamps Red Ale (Ireland) 3.8% €7.50

Brewed in the heart of Dublin, a rich full flavoured red ale, well balanced with a velvety texture. There are
notes of toasted cereal, light hops, and gentle bitterness.

Five Lamps Lager (Ireland) 4.2% €7.60

Brewed in the heart of Dublin, an accessible hand-crafted lager. Based on a Czech style pilsner, it has a complex
flavour profile, with biscuity maltiness and soft fruits.

Five Lamps IPA (Ireland) 5.0% €7.70

Brewed in the heart of Dublin, this India Pale Ale presents a harmonious blend of citrus and pine flavours,
accompanied by a touch of caramel sweetness.

Wicklow Wolf Elevation Pale Ale (Ireland) 4.8% €7.90

An incredibly drinkable pale ale bursting with juicy fruits of pineapple and grapefruit from an abundance of
hop additions. Refreshing.

O’Hara’s Session IPA (Ireland) 3.8% €7.70
An easy drinking IPA with a tropical fruit aroma and flavours of melon, lemon and lime.
O’Hara’s ‘Leann Follain’ Stout (Ireland) 3.8% €7.80

‘Leann Follain’ the Irish for Wholesome Stout. This beer is true to its name, holding a mocha aroma.

Heineken (Holland) 4.2% €7.60
Carlsberg (Denmark)  4.3% €7.60
Bulmers Cider (Ireland) 4.2% €7.80
Erdinger (Germany)  5.3% €7.80
Estrella Galicia 0.0 (Spain) 0.0% €6.40
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The Bank’s Bottled Beer Selection

Pale Ales Vol. Origin
O’Hara’s Pale Ale 500ml (Carlow Brewing, Carlow, Ireland)

IPA (India Pale Ale)
O’Hara’s Double IPA 500ml (Carlow Brewing Company, Ireland)

Stouts/Porters
O’Hara’s Irish Stout  500ml (Carlow Brewing Company, Ireland)

Red Ale
O’Hara’s Red Ale 500ml (Carlow Brewing Co. Carlow, Ireland)
Ciders Vol. Origin

Maclvors Medium Cider 500ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland)
Maclvors Trad. Dry Cider 500ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland)
Alska Cider Strawberry & Lime 500ml (Stockholm, Sweden)
Alska Cider Nordic Berries 500ml (Stockholm, Sweden)

Non- Alcoholic Bottled Beers

Erdinger 500ml (Erding, Germany)
Maclvors NA 330ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland)
Heineken 0.0 330ml (Holland)

Low Alcohol Beers

Steigl Grapefruit Radler 500ml (Austria)

ABV
5.2%

7.5%

4.3%

4.3%

ABV
4.5%
5.6%
4.0%
4.0%

2.0%

Price

€8.00

€8.20

€8.00

€8.00

Price

€8.20
€8.20
€8.10
€8.10

€6.50
€6.30
€6.00

€6.40



