### Vodka

Dingle Vodka (Ireland)	€6.90
Titos (USA)	€7.30
Istil 38 (Ireland)	€6.90
Istil 38 Pink Berry (Ireland)	€7.10
Istil 38 Vanilla (Ireland)	€7.10
Belvedere (Poland)	€8.80
Grey Goose (France)	€8.80

### Gin

Dingle Gin (Ireland)	€6.90
Black Water (Ireland)	€7.20
Black Water Wexford Strawberry Gin (Ireland)	€7.30
Micil (Ireland)	€7.30
Gunpowder Gin (Ireland)	€7.80
Gunpowder Brazilian Pineapple Gin (Ireland)	€7.90
Gunpowder Sardinian Citrus Gin (Ireland)	€7.90
Mór Gin (Ireland)	€7.50
Weavers Gin (Ireland)	€6.90
Ha'Penny Gin (Ireland)	€6.90
Ha'Penny Rhubarb Pink Gin (Ireland)	€7.00
Bertha's Revenge (Ireland)	€7.40
An Dúlamán Gin (Ireland)	€8.20

### Brandy

Hennessy	€7.20
Remy V.S.O.P.	€8.50
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	€8.80
Hennessy X.O.	€18.00



## Index of contents –

## **Page 1** Champagne, Prosecco & Cava

Page 2 & 3 Cocktails

**Page 4** Draught Beer Selection

**Page 5 Bottled Beer Selection** 

Page 6, 7, 8 & 9 Irish Whiskey

**Page 10** Vodka, Gin and Brandy

### Independents

Dunville 1808 Blended	€6.80
Dunville "Three Crowns" Vintage Blend	€8.00
Dunville Peated	€8.80
Dunville PX Cask Single Malt 12- Year-Old	€15.00
Knappogue Castle 12-year-Old	€9.00
Knappogue Castle 16-Year-Old Single	€16.00
Knappogue Castle 21-year-old	€26.20
Lambay Irish Whiskey Small Batch	€7.00
Fercullen Single Malt	€8.50
Fercullen 10-Year-Old Single Grain	€9.00
Fercullen 14-Year-Old	€15.50
Fercullen 18-Year-Old	€23.80
Pearse Founders Choice 12-Year-Old	€7.80
Dingle Single Malt	€9.00
Dingle Single Pot Still	€11.60
Durunghamha Single Det Still	€10.50
Drumshambo Single Pot Still	£10.30

~ Page 9 ~

Lost Irish

€8.50

#### ~ Page 8 ~

#### **Bushmills Distillery**

Bushmills Original	€6.70
Bushmills Blackbush	€7.20
Bushmills Caribbean Rum Cask	€7.00
Bushmills American Oak Cask	€7.00
Bushmills 10-year-old	€10.00
Bushmills 16-year-old	€17.00
Bushmills 21-year-old	€23.00

### **Tullamore Distillery**

Tullamore Dew Original	€6.70
Tullamore Dew 18-year-old Tullamore Dew XO Caribbean	€15.50 €6.70
Tunumore Dew AO Curiobeun	0.70
10/2/5/2	XT
1 Jan and marked to a	al a
ALL NOT ALL	19
Ter se ve	2 h
Carl Carlo Carlo	S
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	moll o

### ~ Page 1 ~

## Champagne

#### Taittinger NV

Taittinger NV Champagne is a bright golden yellow in colour with fine constant bubbles. On the nose you notice fresh baked bread and fruit with aromas of peach, white flowers and vanilla pod.

### **Prosecco**

Glass / Bottle

€55.00

#### Prosecco Spumante Cantina Breganze Extra Dry N.V. Catina Beato Bartolomeo Breganze, Veneto, Italy Perfumed, good fruit, with a fresh and creamy finish and refreshing froth. Bronze – Decanter World Wine Awards, Oct. 2010

## Cava

Castillo de Perelada, Stars Cava Brut Reserva

€12.50 | €56.00

Cava DO, Spain 2018 Generous stream of bubbles. Clean and crisp fruity aromas with subtle notes of ageing enhancing its complexity.

#### Castillo de Perelada, Stars "Touch of Rosé" Organic Cava Brut €12.50 | €56.00 Cava DO, Spain 2020 Clean and floral with fine bubbles. Complex on the palate, fruity smooth

and silky with good balance.

€120.00

### ~ Page 2 ~

# The Bank's Cocktails

Classics & Twists The Bank's Bloody Mary	€14.00
Istil 38 Vodka, Lemon Juice, Tabasco Sauce, Salt and Pepper, Cajun Spices, Worchester Sauce, Horseradish and Tomato Juice	
<b>The Old Fashioned</b> Teeling Small Batch Whiskey <b>OR</b> Makers Mark, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters, Rich Demerara Sugar, Fresh Orange Peel and Maraschino Cherry.	€14.50
<b>Negroni Bianco</b> Gunpowder Sardinian Citrus Gin, Suze, Lillet Blanc, Orange Bitters, Fresh Citrus and Rosemary.	€14.50
<i>The Bank's French Martini</i> Istil38 Vanilla Vodka. Shaken with Raspberries, Pineapple Juice and Chambord. Served straight up.	€14.50
<b>Penicillin</b> Teeling Small Batch, Honey, Lemon, and Ginger with a Smoked Whiskey Float.	€14.50
Shorts & Sours	
<i>The Downturn</i> Havana 7 Year, Peach Schnapps, Peach Purée, Honey, Pineapple Juice and mint.	€14.50
<b>The Loan Approval</b> Teeling Small Batch & a Hint of Cointreau. Orange Bitters, Lemon Juice, Egg Whit and Demerara Sweetened Marmalade. Finished with a dash of Angostura Bitters.	<b>€14.50</b> res
<b>The Default</b> Teeling's Small Batch, Elderflower Liqueur, Cucumber and Lemon.	€14.50
Godfather Sour Makers Mark, Amaretto, Lemon, Egg Whites and Sugar Note: Finished with a Red Wine Spray!	€14.50
<b>Gin &amp; Melon Sour</b> Weaver's Gin, Midori, Lemon, Egg White, Rosemary, Syrup.	€14.50
Delfaret Daulting Cleffer	C10 00

**Belfast Banking Coffee** Poitin, Cold Brew Coffee, Rich Demerara Sugar and Cream

€10.00

### ~ Page 7 ~

### Kilbeggan Distilling Company

Kilbeggan Irish Whiskey Kilbeggan 21-Year-Old	€6.70 €15.50
Connemara Single Malt	€7.00
Tyrconnell Single Malt	€7.00
Tyrconnell Port Cask 10-Year-Old	€10.50
Tyrconnell Madeira Cask 10-Year-old Tyrconnell Sherry Cask 10-Year-old	€11.00 €11.00
Walsh Distillery Irishman Single Malt Writers Tears Copper Pot Writers Tears Redhead Single Malt Writers Tears Cask Strength	€8.00 €8.00 €9.00 €23.00
Teeling Distillery   The Bank's Teeling Pot Still (Limited)   Hand selected by our team this unique Whiskey is 62.9% Cask Strength   Single Pot Still. Matured in Sherry casks and with only 300 bottles produced	Shot €15.00 Bottle €140.00
it can only be found on our shelves.	T
Teeling Small Batch	€7.00
Teeling Single Malt	€8.50
Teeling Single Grain	€9.00
Teeling Single Pot Still	€9.00
Teeling Blackpitts Peated Single Malt	€7.50
Teeling 15-year-old Japanese Edition	€17.50

### ~ Page 6 ~

Irish Whiskey

### Midleton Distillery

Paddy		€6.70
Jameson		€6.70
Powers		€6.70
Jameson Crested		€7.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout		€7.20
Jameson Caskmates I.P.A.		€7.20
Jameson Single Pot Still Five Oak Cask Release		€10.00
Jameson Black Barrel Blended		€10.70
Jameson 18-year-old		€26.00
Jameson 18-year-old Bow Street Cask Strength		€40.00
Powers Three Swallows Single Pot Still		€9.00
Powers LVA Edition		€12.50
Powers 16-year-old Single Cask Edition		€34.00
Redbreast 12-year-old Single Pot Still		€12.00
Redbreast 15-year-old Cask Strength		€16.00
Redbreast 15-year-old Single Pot Still		€20.50
Redbreast 21-year-old Single Pot Still	2	€29.00
Redbreast 27-year-old Ruby Port Cask	24	€65.00
Green Spot Single Pot Still	12	€11.00
Green Spot Chateau Leoville Barton Single Pot Still	A.	€12.00
Green Spot Chateau Montelena Single Pot Still	-1	€12.50
Yellow Spot 12-year-old Single Pot Still		€13.00
Blue Spot 7-year-old		€20.00
Red Spot 15-year-old Single Pot Still	1.0	€20.00
Gold Spot 9-year-old	SI.	€35.00
Method and Madness Single Grain	18.0	€9.50
Method and Madness Single Pot Still	-	€12.00
Method and Madness Single Malt		€12.50
Midleton Very Rare year 2022		€45.00
Midleton Very Rare year 2023		€35.00
Midleton Very Rare 'Charlie Chawke' 28-Year-Old	Shot	€250.00
Single Cask	Bottle	€3,000.00

Only 168 bottles ever produced, Midleton's oldest & most iconic Single Cask Whiskey. It has bold rounded nuttiness, an abundance of citrus, exotic fruits & distinctive pot still spice, truly remarkable.

## ~ Page 3 ~

## The Bank's Cocktails

### **Coolers**

The Bank Statement	€14.50
Makers Mark, Strawberry Purée, Ginger, Angostura Bitters, Lemon Juice	
topped with Ginger Beer	
Gin Gin Mule	€14.50
Weavers Gin, Ginger, Lemon and Angostura Bitters topped with Ginger Beer	
Interest Free Anything Goes!	€14.50
Bacardi Rum, Campari, Honey and Lemon topped with Aunty Lena's Pale Ale	
Cucumber & Mint Cooler	€14.50
Weavers Gin, Mint, Cucumber, Sugar and Lim <mark>e Ju</mark> ice topped with Soda Water	
Paloma	€14.50
Rooster Tequila, Lime Juice, Fresh Grapefruit and a Pinch of Salt, topped with S	oda

## The Banks Sparkling Cocktails

The Bank 75 €	15.00
Weavers Gin, Raspberry Purée, Chambord, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon Juice	
topped with Prosecco.	
The Bank Teller $\epsilon$	15.00
Gunpowder Pineapple Gin, Galliano, Lime Juice, Orgeat, Pineapple Juice	
topped with Prosecco.	
The Bank Royale	15.00
Blackberry Liqueur, Peach Schnapps, Peach and Lemon Juice on crushed ice	
topped with Prosecco.	
<i>Flirtini</i>	15.00
Istil 38 Wild Berry Vodka, Raspberry Purée, Pineapple Juice topped with Prosecco.	

## Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Pineapple Pop	€6.50
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Vanilla Syrup and Soda Water	
Fresh Homemade Lemonade	€6.50
Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water	
Peach and Apple Mojito	€7.00
Appel Juice, Peach Purée, Mint and Lime topped with Soda Water	
Zero-Tini	€7.00
Raspberry Purée, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Orgeat Syrup and	
Lime Juice topped with Soda.	

#### ~ Page 4 ~

Draught Beers	Origin	ABV	Price
0			
Guinness Stout	(Ireland)	4.2%	€7.00
Smithwicks Ale	(Ireland)	3.8%	€7.10
<b>Bill Chawke's Legacy Lager</b> Our first Exclusive beer to The Chawke Pub Group. In laid the foundations in the pub trade for his son, Chart refreshing, great tasting Golden Lager, with floral hop	lie Chawke & the ge	enerations to follow.	
Aunty Lena's Pale Ale	(Ireland)	4.5%	€7.50
The newest addition pale ale to The Chawke Pub Grou Chawke's much loved sister. A golden to amber colour			atriarch and Bill
Five Lamps Red Ale	(Ireland)	3.8%	€7.50
Brewed in the heart of Dublin, a rich full flavoured rea notes of toasted cereal, light hops, and gentle bitternes	l ale, well balanced	with a velvety textu	re. There are
Five Lamps Lager	(Ireland)	4.2%	€7.60
Brewed in the heart of Dublin, an accessible hand-cray flavour profile, with biscuity maltiness and soft fruits.	fted lager. Based on	a Czech style pilsn	er, it has a complex
Five Lamps IPA	(Ireland)	5.0%	€7.70
Brewed in the heart of Dublin, this India Pale Ale pres accompanied by a touch of caramel sweetness.	ents a harmonious l	blend of citrus and p	oine flavours,
		4.8%	€7.90
An incredibly drinkable pale ale bursting with juicy from hop additions. Refreshing.	uits of pineapple and	d grapefruit from an	abundance of
O'Hara's Session IPA	(Ireland)	3.8%	€7.70
An easy drinking IPA with a tropical fruit aroma and f	lavours of melon, le	mon and lime.	
O'Hara's 'Leann Follain' Stout	(Ireland)	3.8%	€7.80
'Leann Follain' the Irish for Wholesome Stout. This be	e <mark>r is true to its nam</mark>	<mark>e, holding</mark> a mocha	aroma.
Heineken	(Holland)	4.2%	€7.60
Carlsberg	(Denmark)	4.3%	€7.60
Bulmers Cider	(Ireland)	4.2%	€7.80
Erdinger	(Germany)	5.3%	€7.80
Estrella Galicia 0.0	(Spain)	0.0%	€6.40

#### ~ Page 5 ~

### The Bank's Bottled Beer Selection

Pale Ales	Vol.	Origin	ABV	Price
O'Hara's Pale Ale	500ml	(Carlow Brewing, Carlow, Ireland)	5.2%	€8.00

#### IPA (India Pale Ale)

*O'Hara's Double IPA* 500ml (Carlow Brewing Company, Ireland) 7.5% €8.20

#### Stouts/Porters

**O'Hara's Irish Stout** 500ml (Carlow Brewing Company, Ireland) 4.3% €8.00

#### Red Ale

O'Hara's Red Ale 500ml (Carlow Brewing Co. Carlow, Ireland) 4.3% €8.00

#### **Ciders** Vol. Origin ABV Price **MacIvors Medium Cider** 500ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland) 4.5% €8.20 MacIvors Trad. Dry Cider 500ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland) 5.6% €8.20 Alska Cider Strawberry & Lime 500ml (Stockholm, Sweden) *4.0% €8.10* Alska Cider Nordic Berries *4.0% €8.10* 500ml (Stockholm, Sweden)

#### Non- Alcoholic Bottled Beers

Erdinger	500ml (Erding, Germany)	€6.50
MacIvors NA	330ml (Co. Armagh, Ireland)	€6.30
Heineken 0.0	330ml (Holland)	€6.00

### Low Alcohol Beers

Steigl Grapefruit Radler

500ml (Austria)

*2.0% €6.40*